Sheet1

Employee Full Name
DAVID WEISKOPF

JAYMI STERLING
ROBERT KELLY
MARK STANCLIFF
JAMES GOTSCH
LORNA CUDMORE
GARY WHIPPLE

LORI JENNINGS-HARRIS
WILLIAM HUNT
CATHERINE PRATSON
CHRISTOPHER KASELEMIS
ARTHUR SHEPHERD
JOHN STACKHOUSE
SUSAN CAMPBELL
SARAH PROCTOR
DONNA PETTERSEN
JOYCE SAPP

ALENA MOSIER
DONALD MILLS
BUFFY GIDDENS
CYNTHIA BROWN
DONNA SASSCER
WILLIAM BUCKLER JR
RICHARD TARR
LANCE LINDLEY
ASHLEY SOWLS
MARK KHATIBLOU
LAURA CASPAR

ERIC VIRTS

JUNE ROBRECHT
ERIC BENSON
BRANDON HAYDEN
ALISA CASAS

ALLEN SETTLE
JESSICA HALE

MARY BELL
JENNIFER TALTON
KELLIE HINKLE

SUE VEITH
CHRISTINA BISHOP

Position Title
INTERIM COUNTY ADMIN CONTRACT

STATES ATTORNEY

CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, TECHNOLOGY
DIRECTOR, DPW & T

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
DIRECTOR,AGING &HUMAN SERVICES
DIRECTOR, LU&GM

DIRECTOR, HR

DIRECTOR, DED

DIRECTOR, R&P, HOURLY

SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTY Il
WAN ADMINISTRATOR

SENIOR ASSIST.STATES ATTNY I
SENIOR ASSIST.STATES ATTNY I
DEPUTY DIRECTOR,FINANCE
CHIEF OF DISTRICT COURT
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - DPW
DEPUTY COUNTY ATTORNEY
MANAGER I

MANAGER Il

MANAGER Il

MANAGER I, HIGHWAY
OPERATIONS MANAGER

SENIOR ASSIST.STATES ATTNY |
SYSTEMS ANALYST

SENIOR ASSIST.STATES ATTNY |
CYBER SECURITY ANALYST
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, HR

GIS SUPERVISOR

PROCUREMENT MANAGER
DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS
ENGINEER Il

MANAGER Il - PARK PROGRAMS
MANAGER-CLERICAL
APPLICATION PROGRAMMER ANALYST
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, DED
PLANNER IV

PROJECT MANAGER R&P PROJECTS
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Annual Salary
212000.00

184433.00
173020.00
172910.40
164697.00
160718.36
157955.20
153442.70
151260.90
149509.71
149331.63
146000.00
142765.31
140816.00
136372.83
136372.83
136198.40
132111.17
131788.80
126505.60
122574.40
122574.40
122574.40
122574.40
119537.60
119326.23
118476.80
117195.40
115585.60
115585.60
112756.80
111779.20
110032.00
108326.40
108326.40
108326.40
107286.40
107286.40
106683.20
106683.20




LUCY ST CLAIR
KEVIN JORDAN
JENNA GUZMAN
ALLISON SWINT
DANIEL FOGEL
REBECCA KESSLER
KIERSTEN SHEA
ANDREW KELLY
MICHAEL KANE
JOSEPH BOYD
SEAN MORAN

As of January 5, 2023
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SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

ASST. STATES ATTORNEY llI
COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR
DEPUTY DIRECTOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
MANAGER,HOME & COMM SER
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, EMERG SVCS
PROJECT MANAGER III

ASST. STATES ATTORNEY I
ASST. STATES ATTORNEY I
ASST. STATES ATTORNEY I
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106683.20
106541.28
106500.00
106412.80
106412.80
105684.80
102128.00
100609.60
100148.80
100148.80
100148.80
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