

Employee Full Name	Position Title	Annual Salary
DAVID WEISKOPF	INTERIM COUNTY ADMIN CONTRACT	212000.00
JAYMI STERLING	STATES ATTORNEY	184433.00
ROBERT KELLY	CHIEF INFORMATION OFFICER	173020.00
MARK STANCLIFF	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, TECHNOLOGY	172910.40
JAMES GOTSCH	DIRECTOR, DPW & T	164697.00
LORNA CUDMORE	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	160718.36
GARY WHIPPLE	DEPUTY DIRECTOR	157955.20
LORI JENNINGS-HARRIS	DIRECTOR, AGING & HUMAN SERVICES	153442.70
WILLIAM HUNT	DIRECTOR, LU&GM	151260.90
CATHERINE PRATSON	DIRECTOR, HR	149509.71
CHRISTOPHER KASELEMIS	DIRECTOR, DED	149331.63
ARTHUR SHEPHERD	DIRECTOR, R&P, HOURLY	146000.00
JOHN STACKHOUSE	SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTY III	142765.31
SUSAN CAMPBELL	WAN ADMINISTRATOR	140816.00
SARAH PROCTOR	SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTN Y II	136372.83
DONNA PETERSEN	SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTN Y II	136372.83
JOYCE SAPP	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, FINANCE	136198.40
ALENA MOSIER	CHIEF OF DISTRICT COURT	132111.17
DONALD MILLS	ASSISTANT DIRECTOR - DPW	131788.80
BUFFY GIDDENS	DEPUTY COUNTY ATTORNEY	126505.60
CYNTHIA BROWN	MANAGER II	122574.40
DONNA SASSCER	MANAGER II	122574.40
WILLIAM BUCKLER JR	MANAGER II	122574.40
RICHARD TARR	MANAGER II, HIGHWAY	122574.40
LANCE LINDLEY	OPERATIONS MANAGER	119537.60
ASHLEY SOWLS	SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTN Y I	119326.23
MARK KHATIBLOU	SYSTEMS ANALYST	118476.80
LAURA CASPAR	SENIOR ASSIST. STATES ATTN Y I	117195.40
ERIC VIRTS	CYBER SECURITY ANALYST	115585.60
JUNE ROBRECHT	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, HR	115585.60
ERIC BENSON	GIS SUPERVISOR	112756.80
BRANDON HAYDEN	PROCUREMENT MANAGER	111779.20
ALISA CASAS	DIRECTOR OF COMMUNICATIONS	110032.00
ALLEN SETTLE	ENGINEER II	108326.40
JESSICA HALE	MANAGER II - PARK PROGRAMS	108326.40
MARY BELL	MANAGER-CLERICAL	108326.40
JENNIFER TALTON	APPLICATION PROGRAMMER ANALYST	107286.40
KELLIE HINKLE	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, DED	107286.40
SUE VEITH	PLANNER IV	106683.20
CHRISTINA BISHOP	PROJECT MANAGER R&P PROJECTS	106683.20

Sheet1

LUCY ST CLAIR	SENIOR ACCOUNTANT	106683.20
KEVIN JORDAN	ASST. STATES ATTORNEY III	106541.28
JENNA GUZMAN	COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR	106500.00
ALLISON SWINT	DEPUTY DIRECTOR	106412.80
DANIEL FOGEL	DEPUTY DIRECTOR	106412.80
REBECCA KESSLER	MANAGER,HOME & COMM SER	105684.80
KIERSTEN SHEA	DEPUTY DIRECTOR, EMERG SVCS	102128.00
ANDREW KELLY	PROJECT MANAGER III	100609.60
MICHAEL KANE	ASST. STATES ATTORNEY II	100148.80
JOSEPH BOYD	ASST. STATES ATTORNEY II	100148.80
SEAN MORAN	ASST. STATES ATTORNEY II	100148.80

As of January 5, 2023